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On Our Own of Anne Arundel County  
132 Holiday Court, #210
Annapolis, MD 21401
Phone: 410-224-0116
Fax: 410-224-0991
Patrice O’Toole
Email: patrice_otoole@yahoo.com 
	onourownannapolis@gmail.com 

Arundel House of Hope
Community Recovery Center 
514 N. Crain Highway
Suite K
Glen Burnie, MD 21061
Phone: 410-863-4888 x115
Mario Berninzoni
Email: mberninzoni@arundelhoh.org 

BALTIMORE CITY
Charm City Care Connection
1212 N. Wolfe Street 
Baltimore, MD 21213
Phone: 301-615-2191
Natanya Robinowitz
Email: nrobinowitz@charmcityclinic.org 

Penn North
2410 Pennsylvania Ave Suite 200
Baltimore, MD 21217
Phone: 410-728-2080/443-453-2820
Bill Brooks/Vernard Nelson
Email: bbrooks@penn-north.org
vnelson@penn-north.org  

*H.O.P.E.*
Helping Other People through Empowerment, Inc.
2828 Loch Raven Blvd. 
Baltimore, MD 21218
Phone: 410-327-5830
Fax: 410-327-5834
Allison Warfield Daniels
Email: awarfielddaniels.hope@gmail.com 


BALTIMORE COUNTY
One Voice Dundalk
6718 Holabird Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21222
Phone: 410-282-1701
Fax: 410-282-2431
Nancy Myers
Email: nancymyers1979paco@gmail.com   

One Voice Northwest
3 Milford Mill Road 
Pikesville, MD 21208
Phone: 410-653-6190 x1110
Jaanine Smith
Email: jaaninesmith@prologueinc.org  

CALVERT
On Our Own Calvert Wellness and Recovery
24 Solomons Island
P.O. Box 2961
Prince Frederick, MD 20678
Phone: 410-535-7576
Danielle Johnson
Email: danielleonourown@comcast.net 

CHARLES
(Our Place) Freedom Landing Inc.
400 Potomac Street
La Plata, MD 20646
Phone: 301-932-2737
Joyce Abramson
Email: jabramson.ccfl@gmail.com 

DORCHESTER
Dri-Dock
524 Race St. 2nd Floor
Cambridge, MD 21613                  
Phone: 410-228-3230 (Center) 
Donald Hall 410-228-7714 ext. 106
Email: donald.hall@maryland.gov




FREDERICK
CORE - All Saints Episcopal Church
106 W. Church Street 
Frederick, MD 21701
Phone: 301-600-3289
Santita Prather
Email: SPrather@frederickcountymd.gov 

HOWARD
*On Our Own of Howard County, Inc.*
6440 Dobbin Rd., Suite B
Columbia, MD 21045
Phone: 410-772-7905
Fax: 410-772-7906
Bryan Johnson
Email: bjohnsonooohc@gmail.com 

KENT                                                                                                                                                    Recovery in Motion
300 Scheeler Road
Chestertown, MD 21620
Phone: 410-778-5894
Brenna Fox
Email: brenna.fox@maryland.gov 

SOMERSET 
The Somerset County Wellness and Recovery Center
11674 Somerset Avenue
Princess Anne, MD 21853 
Phone: 410-621-5739
Yvonne Harris
Email: Yvonne.harris@maryland.gov 

ST. MARY’S 
Pyramid Walden - Beacon of Hope
21770 FDR Blvd
Lexington Park, MD 20653
Phone: 301-327-2555 / 240-298-0212
Laura Webb
Email: lwebb@pyramidwalden.com 




WASHINGTON
Soul Haven/Office of Consumer Advocates, Inc.
121 East Antietam Street
Hagerstown, MD  21740
Phone: 301-733-6676
Margaret Paul 
Email: mcpaul.oca@gmail.com  

WICOMICO
Lower Shore Friends
207 Maryland Ave, Suite 5
Salisbury, MD 21801‎
Phone: 410-334-2173
Bunky Sterling
Email: wlmrstrl@aol.com 

WORCESTER
The Atlantic Club
11827 Ocean Gateway  
P.O. Box 563
Ocean City, MD 21842
Phone: 410-213-1007
Sue Roden
Email: atlanticclubsue@gmail.com 
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